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South Yorkshire Table Tennis Association
Stevie Bratt • 01142 498939 • steviejbratt@gmail.com
• Barnsley Table Tennis League
Susan Galloway • 01274 877589 • scgalloway1@aol.com
• Rother Valley Table Tennis League
K Lund • 01709 547574 • lundkc@gmail.com
• Sheffield Table Tennis League
D Capewell • 0114 2266818 • gensec@tiscali.co.uk

Yorkshire Table Tennis Association
Richard Hudson • 01482 841981 • richard.b.hudson@hotmail.co.uk
• Bradford and District Table Tennis Association
R Breen • 01535 273746
• Castleford/Pontefract Table Tennis League
Nigel Brook  • 01924 254263 • nigel.brook@westyorkshire.pnn.police.uk
• Dewsbury Table Tennis League
Garry Crossley • 01924 515496 • garrycrossley@ntlworld.com
• Doncaster Table Tennis League
K Ford • 01302 882598 • k.ford1@sky.com
• Halifax & District Table Tennis League
Barry Snowden • 0113 236 3537 • pingpongbarry@gmail.com
• Harrogate Table Tennis League
Graham Bowland • 07715 612063 • graham.bowland@surginno.co.uk
• Huddersfield Table Tennis League
Barry Simmons • 07775 605144 • barry@bsimmons5.wanadoo.co.uk
• Hull & District Table Tennis Association
Brenda Hudson • 01482 841981 • richard.b.hudson@hotmail.co.uk
• Keighley Table Tennis League
Rodney Fotherby  • 01535 654055 • rodney@afotherby.freeserve.co.uk
• Leeds Table Tennis League
Martin Grayson • 0113 275 1076 • martin.grayson7@ntlworld.com
• Northallerton Table Tennis League
Mrs H Coulthard • 01609 777437 • mrscee72@sky.com
• Ryedale Table Tennis League
Russ Scott • 01653 658738 • russ@leppingtonchapel.plus.com
• Scarborough and District McCain Table Tennis League
Anthony Wigley • 01262 671397
• Selby Table Tennis League
Stephen Taylor • 01757 707879 • taylor-stephen6@sky.com
• Wakefield Table Tennis League
D Parnham • 01924 781320 • parnhamathome@blueyonder.co.uk
• York Table Tennis Association
John Farmery • 01904 413441 • farmery271@btinternet.com
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